Proposed by: Caitlin Carter

E Accela Contact Phone: (925) 359 - 3411
Contact Email: ccarter@accela.com
Quote ID: Q-29263

2633 Camino Ramon, Suite 500 Valid Thr9ugh: 3/1/2023
San Ramon, CA, 94583 Currency: USD

Quote

Address Information

Bill To: Ship To:

Nevada County Nevada County

950 Maidu Avenue 950 Maidu Avenue

Nevada City, California 95959 Nevada City, California 95959
United States United States

Billing Name: Brian Rhodes
Billing Phone:
Billing Email: brian.rhodes@co.nevada.ca.us

Services Year Start Date = End Date Term Price Qty
(Months)

Accela Citizen Access Module | Year 1 4/27/2023 | 4/26/2024 12 $1,534.56 1

Fee Maintenance & Support

Accela Citizen Access Server Year 1 4/27/2023 | 4/26/2024 12 $1,534.56 1

Software Maintenance &

Support

Accela Citizen Access Year 1 4/27/2023 = 4/26/2024 12 $0.01 98,764

Population Fee Maintenance &

Support

Accela Land Management Year 1 4/27/2023 | 4/26/2024 12 $393.56 20

Maintenance & Support

Accela GIS Maintenance & Year 1 4/27/2023 | 4/26/2024 12 $123.98 40

Support

Accela Mobile Office Year 1 4/27/2023 | 4/26/2024 12 $543.24 25

Maintenance & Support

TOTAL:
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Net Total

$1,534.56

$1,534.56

$1,101.74

$35,420.02

$4,959.36

$13,581.03

$58,131.27



Pricing Summary

Period Net Total
Year 1 $58,131.27
Total $58,131.27
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