

2633 Camino Ramon, Suite 500 San Ramon, CA, 94583 Proposed by: Caitlin Carter Contact Phone: (925) 359 - 3411 Contact Email: ccarter@accela.com

Quote ID: Q-29263 Valid Through: 3/1/2023

Currency: USD

## Quote

## **Address Information**

## Bill To:

Nevada County 950 Maidu Avenue Nevada City, California 95959 United States

Billing Name: Brian Rhodes

Billing Phone:

Billing Email: brian.rhodes@co.nevada.ca.us

## Ship To:

Nevada County 950 Maidu Avenue Nevada City, California 95959 United States

Services	Year	Start Date	End Date	Term (Months)	Price	Qty	Net Total
Accela Citizen Access Module Fee Maintenance & Support	Year 1	4/27/2023	4/26/2024	12	\$1,534.56	1	\$1,534.56
Accela Citizen Access Server Software Maintenance & Support	Year 1	4/27/2023	4/26/2024	12	\$1,534.56	1	\$1,534.56
Accela Citizen Access Population Fee Maintenance & Support	Year 1	4/27/2023	4/26/2024	12	\$0.01	98,764	\$1,101.74
Accela Land Management Maintenance & Support	Year 1	4/27/2023	4/26/2024	12	\$393.56	90	\$35,420.02
Accela GIS Maintenance & Support	Year 1	4/27/2023	4/26/2024	12	\$123.98	40	\$4,959.36
Accela Mobile Office Maintenance & Support	Year 1	4/27/2023	4/26/2024	12	\$543.24	25	\$13,581.03
						TOTAL	¢50 121 27

**TOTAL:** \$58,131.27

**Pricing Summary** 

Period	Net Total
Year 1	\$ 58,131.27
Total	\$ 58,131.27